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Event-No. 11
50m Freestyle Women
Open Class
1. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA France 00:31.49 947 (A)
2. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR Great Britain 00:34.79 942 (A)
3. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 00:28.89 936 (A)
4. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED Nederlands 00:31.37 922 (A)
5. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Germany 00:33.98 919 (A)
6. Natalie Sims 1997(S9) USA United States of America 00:30.59 905 (A)
7. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 00:29.52 901 (A)
7. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE Sweden 00:31.76 901 (A)
9. Elodie Lorandi 1989(S10) FRA France 00:29.63 894 (1)
10. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:29.75 887 (2)
11. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA United States of America 00:31.18 872 (3)
12. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 00:28.73 855
13. Emeline Pierre 1999(S10) FRA France 00:30.32 853
14. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR Great Britain 00:36.71 850
15. Jessika Markkanen 1999(S9) FIN Finland 00:31.80 835
16. Lina Watz 1996(S9) SWE Sweden 00:32.01 822
17. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 00:33.98 813
18. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED Nederlands 00:31.23 795
19. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 00:32.46 794
20. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 00:32.58 786
21. Elizabeth Marks 1990(S8) USA United States of America 00:34.58 777
22. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Denmark 00:34.66 772
23. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA United States of America 00:34.87 759
24. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 00:30.19 755
25. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 00:32.24 727
26. Zanna Cveckovska 1983(S8) LAT Latvia 00:35.57 716
27. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL Poland 00:32.62 701
28. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 00:32.80 688
29. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA Brasil 00:39.91 673
30. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 00:34.34 671
31. Zuzanna Boruszewska 2005(S9) POL Poland 00:34.91 632
32. Vitoria Caroline Da Silva Ribeiro 1999(S8) BRA Brasil 00:37.17 614
33. Neele Labudda 2003(S12) GER Germany 00:32.31 600
34. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE Sweden 00:37.64 584
35. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE Sweden 00:40.67 538
36. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER Germany 00:46.59 524
37. Gina Boettcher 2001(S4) GER Germany 00:50.78 519
38. Carla de Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI Switzerland 00:34.68 458
39. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 00:48.54 426
40. Olivia Lautman 2001(S8) USA United States of America 00:40.90 386
41. Mille Dige From 2004(S10) DEN Denmark 00:37.41 376
42. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(S5) SGP Singapore 00:50.07 354
43. Leanne Smith 1988(S3) USA United States of America 01:09.47 306
44. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(S7) DEN Denmark 00:47.49 200
45. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S7) TUR Turkey 00:50.38 113
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Open Class

Without Placement
Pernilla Lindberg 1994 (S14) SWE Sweden 00:30.35
Amber van der Kruk 2001 (S14) NED Nederlands 00:30.41
Janina Breuer 1998 (S14) GER Germany 00:30.61
Ilona Venema 2002 NED Nederlands 00:31.12
Marita Sukko 1996 (S14) EST Estonia 00:32.00
Zi Ling Chew 1992 (S14) SGP Singapore 00:36.85
Camilla Bitz Witt 2003 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:38.51
Marie Hendriksen 1995 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:41.55
Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:43.25
Cecilie Philip Beer 1998 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:45.52
Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:46.71
Disqualified
Abby Kane 2003 (S13) GBR Great Britain
IPC 11.1.5

Was withdrawn
Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (S14) DEN Denmark

Class S3
1. Leanne Smith 1988(S3) USA United States of America 01:09.47 306

Class S4
1. Gina Boettcher 2001(S4) GER Germany 00:50.78 519

Class S5
1. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER Germany 00:46.59 524
2. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 00:48.54 426
3. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(S5) SGP Singapore 00:50.07 354

Class S6
1. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR Great Britain 00:34.79 942 (A)
2. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR Great Britain 00:36.71 850
3. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA Brasil 00:39.91 673

Class S7
1. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Germany 00:33.98 919 (A)
2. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE Sweden 00:40.67 538
3. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(S7) DEN Denmark 00:47.49 200
4. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S7) TUR Turkey 00:50.38 113

Class S8
1. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA France 00:31.49 947 (A)
2. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 00:33.98 813
3. Elizabeth Marks 1990(S8) USA United States of America 00:34.58 777
4. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Denmark 00:34.66 772
5. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA United States of America 00:34.87 759
6. Zanna Cveckovska 1983(S8) LAT Latvia 00:35.57 716
7. Vitoria Caroline Da Silva Ribeiro 1999(S8) BRA Brasil 00:37.17 614
8. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE Sweden 00:37.64 584
9. Olivia Lautman 2001(S8) USA United States of America 00:40.90 386
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Event-No. 11
50m Freestyle Women
Class S9
1. Natalie Sims 1997(S9) USA United States of America 00:30.59 905 (A)
2. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA United States of America 00:31.18 872 (3)
3. Jessika Markkanen 1999(S9) FIN Finland 00:31.80 835
4. Lina Watz 1996(S9) SWE Sweden 00:32.01 822
5. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 00:32.46 794
6. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 00:32.58 786
7. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 00:34.34 671
8. Zuzanna Boruszewska 2005(S9) POL Poland 00:34.91 632

Class S10
1. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 00:28.89 936 (A)
2. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 00:29.52 901 (A)
3. Elodie Lorandi 1989(S10) FRA France 00:29.63 894 (1)
4. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:29.75 887 (2)
5. Emeline Pierre 1999(S10) FRA France 00:30.32 853
6. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED Nederlands 00:31.23 795
7. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 00:32.24 727
8. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL Poland 00:32.62 701
9. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 00:32.80 688
10. Mille Dige From 2004(S10) DEN Denmark 00:37.41 376

Class S11
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED Nederlands 00:31.37 922 (A)
2. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE Sweden 00:31.76 901 (A)

Class S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 00:28.73 855
2. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 00:30.19 755
3. Neele Labudda 2003(S12) GER Germany 00:32.31 600

Class S13
1. Carla de Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI Switzerland 00:34.68 458

Disqualified
Abby Kane 2003 (S13) GBR Great Britain
IPC 11.1.5

Class S14
Without Placement
Pernilla Lindberg 1994 (S14) SWE Sweden 00:30.35
Amber van der Kruk 2001 (S14) NED Nederlands 00:30.41
Janina Breuer 1998 (S14) GER Germany 00:30.61
Marita Sukko 1996 (S14) EST Estonia 00:32.00
Zi Ling Chew 1992 (S14) SGP Singapore 00:36.85
Camilla Bitz Witt 2003 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:38.51
Marie Hendriksen 1995 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:41.55
Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:43.25
Cecilie Philip Beer 1998 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:45.52
Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:46.71
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50m Freestyle Women
Class S14

Was withdrawn
Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (S14) DEN Denmark


